List of participants for Hallands Vadero, 31/5-2/6 2024
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Name Address Zip code City Country Mobil Mail

Magnus Vagback Nordbanegatan 53 302 95 Halmstad Sweden 0730453633 magnus.vagback@gmail.com
Mikael Ekstedt Vitakersvag 9 313 96 Simlangsdalen  Sweden 070-334 87 29 amekstedt@gmail.com
Helena Linneros Eklandagatan 5 412 55 Goteborg Sweden 070-632 16 62 h_linneros@hotmail.com
Helena Sandelin Kamp Lindhagensterrassen 27 11218 Stockholm Sweden 070-597 68 78 helena.b.sandelin@gmail.com
Tommy Oberg Bigarravagen 9 741 31 Knivsta Sweden 070-548 43 02 oberg.tommy@telia.com
Bengt Kallenberg Eketorp 101 386 64 Degerhamn Sweden 070-546 01 01 kallenberg@me.com

Bengt Juliusson Toltorpsgatan 119 431 41 MélIndal Sweden 070-824 93 72 juliusson@me.com



